
metro RCS:. 
Call Detail Records Records for Target Number 

0 • 

. . .sl.rTar.eta 
. •iirric - 1-• 

• . 7: Ti 
nl L 

r A i
' • 

_..._ 
•15!N 

L :' " .1,. 

C
O

 
4

3
 P

O
 1

1.
1 

N
 

W
 

Y
 

Y
 

4
.1

,4
/ 

4
1
 4

1
 C

a
la

 
r 

Y
 

r 
4
) 

4
) 

a
 

r 
h.

) 

- • 
1.1:•/- -1

8126/2009 15 19 14 0:25 OW•el •Call Answered None I /8:01insail 1 061 066 

I I • 15:19:17 0:23 Incomin. Call Answered Call FWD - Bus EVI:En=i 
• I I • 15:23:28 1:43 Out i • Call Answered None ESIZIThisill 2 283 235 
Ltrliteri.ill 16:00:000:07 Out i •Call Not Answered Outside Home Switch ;7 7acili2aSaLlati 
pe-footo ill 16:00:07 0:07 Incomin. Call Not Answered Outside Home Switch L./ €1aail 1 235 235 

Frnal 16:17:10 20:17 Out • of • Call Answered None Lgir traiLls/ii 1 235 240 

/ - 17:11:11 1:19 Out•oi Call Answered None IE.,liaauN 1 2 099 508 
77:4  l Ir 18:07:07 022 Incomi • Call Answered None linana/Uan 1 066 066 

lijkiwaii 06:19:11 1:13 Out oin Call Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SWI 3 074 074 

• 06:2223 3:43 Incomi • Call Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 1 112 112 
Lalis•iesi 13:47:40 5:17 Out•oin• Call Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 1 112 538 

• I I -• 13.58:42 0:02 Out•oi Call Not Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 3 508 508 
8127/2009 14:1220 0:53 Out•oi • Call Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 3 508 508 
8/272009 14:2221 0:02 Incomi • Call Not Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 240 
8272009 14:27:26 0:30 Out • c• • Call Answered None 3 240 240 
8/27/2009 14:40:40 0:32 Out •a • Call Answered None L2likilla/aAls..// 3 240 240 
8/27/2009 17:16:03 0:09 Incomi • Call Answered wan's', Eton 3 508 508 
8127/2009 17:2528 0:26 Incomin• Call Not Answered Outside Home Switch 3 508 508 

Answered Call • N• • .48272009 17:25:49 0:22 Incomi • Call • / 
8/27/2009 17:28:44 0:08 Inborn' • Call Answered t.n 3 508 508 
8/27/2009 17:41:40 024 Out•oi • Call Answered N•ne • • • 2 517 517 
8/27/2009 17:41:41 023 Incomi • Call Answered Call FWD - Bus : • 
8/272009 17:45:07 1:07 Out• of • Call Answered Outside Home Switch &lib'• 
8/27/2009 17:45:20 1:01 Incomi • Call Answered Outside Home Switch : • . . SWI 2 517 517 

Frin Tra 12:08:53 325 Out• of • Call Answered None : . t. . SWI 2 071 537 
UTTT-1772 1224:01 1:39 Out•oin• Call Answered None 3 240 240 
828/2009 12:45:20 0:30 Out•oin• Call Not Answered None • t.n: . SWI 3 240 240 

I 12:46:46 1:47 Incomi • Call Answered None tiircm:fT.a'A&s t1 3 240 240 
8/28/2009 13:03:50 8:40 Out•oin Call Answered None 3 508 284 
FirTrirt 1428:01 1:26 Out•oin Call Answered None •n&  i....11 1 284 2 284 
KTA:!rtli ifia 14:51:13 1:06 Out oin• Call Answered Outside Home Switch 
MTWU 14:51:24 1:03 Incomi Call Answered Outside Home Switch 1 235 1 235 
• • I I • 14:59:03 028 Out•oin Can Answered Outside Home Switch • s )) 

I. el. Itti..za 14:59:12 0:27 Incomi • Call Answered Outside Home Switch • 1 235 1 235 
l.fiVeti la' 15:00:23 1:22 Out•oin• Cal Answered Outside Home Switch Imin 

PeVe4 i 1 15:00:33 1:19 Incomin Call Answered Outside Home Switch I•nl.s...1/ 1 235 1 235 
IT r A 16:14:02 0:42 Out oin Cal Answered None LaurIEEIL.M.L.ItA,J1 I 235 2 283 

II:• 16:15:13 5:55 Out•oin• Cal Answered None L..... 111231.TENTILIMI 1 235 2 099 
t• et ey it.] 1621:30 1:39 Out•oin• Call Answered None IL t•Mna.i.A 2 099 3 517 

LekliLtal 16:27:47 1:48 Out•oin• Cal Answered None 3 240 3 240 
I;' tbler 0 16:5821 0:33 Out•oin• Cal Not Answered None nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 3 240 

25 of 106 

EFTA00240217


